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S*0426 (Rat #0154, Act #0180 of 2020) Joint Resolution, By Goldfinch and Sabb
Summary: Georgetown County water recreational resource fund

A JOINT RESOLUTION TO TRANSFER FUNDS APPROPRIATED TO THE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION FOR
A BOAT RAMP IN GEORGETOWN COUNTY TO THE DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES AND TO CREDIT SUCH
FUNDS AS WATER RECREATIONAL RESOURCE FUNDS FOR GEORGETOWN COUNTY. - ratified title

01/24/19
01/24/19
02/05/19
02/07/19
02/07/19
02/12/19
02/13/19
02/13/19
09/15/20
09/22/20
09/22/20
09/22/20
09/22/20
09/23/20
09/23/20
09/23/20
09/25/20
09/28/20
10/02/20
10/09/20

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time (Senate Journal-page 14)

Referred to Committee on Finance (Senate Journal-page 14)

Committee report: Favorable Finance (Senate Journal-page 14)

Read second time (Senate Journal-page 15)

Roll call Ayes-38 Nays-0 (Senate Journal-page 15)

Read third time and sent to House (Senate Journal-page 8)

Introduced and read first time (House Journal-page 54)

Referred to Committee on Ways and Means (House Journal-page 54)

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Ways and Means (House Journal-page 64)
Debate adjourned (House Journal-page 48)

Amended (House Journal-page 90)

Read second time (House Journal-page 90)

Roll call Yeas-98 Nays-0 (House Journal-page 90)

Read third time and returned to Senate with amendments (House Journal-page 7)
Concurred in House amendment and enrolled (Senate Journal-page 130)

Roll call Ayes-41 Nays-0 (Senate Journal-page 130)

Ratified R 154

Signed By Governor

Effective date 09/28/20

Act No. 180
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