South Carolina Legislature

May 10, 2024, 03:53:46 pm

Session 123 - (2019-2020)

10/09/20

S*0426 (Rat #0154, Act #0180 of 2020) Joint Resolution, By Goldfinch and Sabb

Summary: Georgetown County water recreational resource fund

Act No. 180

A JOINT RESOLUTION TO TRANSFER FUNDS APPROPRIATED TO THE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION FOR A BOAT RAMP IN GEORGETOWN COUNTY TO THE DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES AND TO CREDIT SUCH FUNDS AS WATER RECREATIONAL RESOURCE FUNDS FOR GEORGETOWN COUNTY. - ratified title

01/24/19	Senate	Introduced and read first time (Senate Journal-page 14)
01/24/19	Senate	Referred to Committee on Finance (Senate Journal-page 14)
02/05/19	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Finance (Senate Journal-page 14)
02/07/19	Senate	Read second time (Senate Journal-page 15)
02/07/19	Senate	Roll call Ayes-38 Nays-0 (Senate Journal-page 15)
02/12/19	Senate	Read third time and sent to House (Senate Journal-page 8)
02/13/19	House	Introduced and read first time (House Journal-page 54)
02/13/19	House	Referred to Committee on Ways and Means (House Journal-page 54)
09/15/20	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Ways and Means (House Journal-page 64)
09/22/20	House	Debate adjourned (House Journal-page 48)
09/22/20	House	Amended (House Journal-page 90)
09/22/20	House	Read second time (House Journal-page 90)
09/22/20	House	Roll call Yeas-98 Nays-0 (House Journal-page 90)
09/23/20	House	Read third time and returned to Senate with amendments (House Journal-page 7)
09/23/20	Senate	Concurred in House amendment and enrolled (Senate Journal-page 130)
09/23/20	Senate	Roll call Ayes-41 Nays-0 (Senate Journal-page 130)
09/25/20		Ratified R 154
09/28/20		Signed By Governor
10/02/20		Effective date 09/28/20
40/00/00		A (N. 400